With the arrival of the FLEXIBILIS model, we welcome a new
solution that allows us to make a circumference and cast
the light either from its interior or its exterior, with aluminum
profiles. With FLEXIBILIS, there will be no more need to use
the loose led strip, which didn’t contribute any safety or
quality, and which ended up breaking down before long. No
more need either to apply weird inventions that end up being
more expensive than the led proper. With the FLEXIBILIS
model, which bends easily to adapt to construction, these old
problems are over.
18 mm
19 mm
6
m
m
8
m
m
GOOD NIGHT GOOD NIGHT
Surface425
Flexibilis
Compact Profiles
ALEXA, SIRI,
GOOGLE
WIRELESS DIMMABLE CASAMBI
INDOOR SURFACEOUTDOOR
Bracket detail
SON BRULL SUITES / PROJECT: CARME PINÓS ARQ / PHOTO: ART SÁNCHEZ
BIODYNAMICOTHER COLOUR
TEMPERATURE
DIGITAL RGB RGBSPECIAL LED
FOOD AND
OTHERS
362 363www.goodnight-lighting.comwww.goodnight-lighting.com
Reference Description Mounting
Flexibilis Surface 425.00.M
1. Profile
4. Fixations/Mounting Kits
Reference Description
425.21 Fixation clip
Reference Description
Endcap (2 units)425.11
3. Endcap
GOOD NIGHT GOOD NIGHT
Surface425
Flexibilis
2. Driver See drivers section
Compact Profiles
CLÍNICA DENTAL / PROJECT: GLÒRIA TRULLA CLÍNICA DENTAL / PROJECT: GLÒRIA TRULLA
5. LED Strip
Reference Description K IP LED
Pitch
width Wattage Density Flux Flexibilis
40806.27.20.M LEDstrip teM 4,8W  2700K IP20 60/C90/4mm 2700K 20 50 4 4,8 60 450
40806.30.20.M LEDstrip teM 4,8W 3000K IP20 60/C90/4mm  3000K 20 50 4 4,8 60 450
40806.40.20.M LEDstrip teM 4,8W  4000K IP20 60C90/4mm 4000K 20 50 4 4,8 60 450
40509.22.20.M LEDstrip Tem-9,6W  2200K IP20 120/C80/8mm 2200K 20 10 8 9.6 120 840
40509.27.20.M LEDstrip Tem-9,6W  2700K IP20 120/C80/8mm 2700K 20 10 8 9.6 120 840
40509.30.20.M LEDstrip Tem-9,6W  3000K IP20 120/C80/8mm 3000K 20 10 8 9.6 120 840
40509.40.20.M LEDstrip Tem-9,6W  4000K IP20 120/C80/8mm 4000K 20 10 8 9.6 120 840
40514.24.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 2400K IP20 120/C80/8mm 2400K 20 10 8 14.4 120 1300
40514.27.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 2700K IP20 120/C80/8mm 2700K 20 10 8 14.4 120 1300
40514.30.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 3000K IP20 120/C80/8mm 3000K 20 10 8 14.4 120 1300
40514.40.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 4000K IP20 120/C80/8mm 4000K 20 10 8 14.4 120 1300
40614.24.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 2400K IP20 182/C90/8mm 2400K 20 33 8 14.4 182 1400
40614.27.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 2700K IP20 182/C90/8mm 2700K 20 33 8 14.4 182 1400
40614.30.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 3000K IP20 182/C90/8mm 3000K 20 33 8 14.4 182 1400
40614.40.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 4000K IP20 182/C90/8mm 4000K 20 33 8 14.4 182 1400
40619.24.20.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 2400K IP20 240/C90/10mm 2400K 20 25 10 19.2 240 2300
40619.27.20.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 2700K IP20 240/C90/10mm 2700K 20 25 10 19.2 240 2300
40619.30.20.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 3000K IP20 240/C90/10mm 3000K 20 25 10 19.2 240 2300
40619.40.20.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 4000K IP20 240/C90/10mm 4000K 20 25 10 19.2 240 2300
40707.RGB.20.M LEDstrip Cet- RGB 7,5W IP20 120/5mm RGB 20 50 5 7.5 120 335
40712.RGB.20.M LEDstrip Cet- RGB 12W IP20 60/10mm RGB 20 100 10 12.0 60 370
40714.RGB.20.M LEDstrip Cet- RGB  14W IP20 120/10mm RGB 20 50 10 14.0 120 670
40717.RGBW.20.M LEDstrip Cet- RGBW 17,4W IP20 60/12mm RGBW 20 100 12 17.4 60 836
40719.RGBW.20.M LEDstrip Cet- RGBW 19,2W IP20 240/12mm RGBW 20 50 12 19.2 240 900
40712.RGB.67.M LEDstrip Cet- RGB 12W IP67 60/12mm RGB 67 100 12 12 60 320
40714.RGB.65.M LEDstrip Cet- RGB 14W IP65 120/12mm RGB 65 50 12 14 120 630
40717.RGBW.65.M LEDstrip Cet- RGBW 17,4W IP65 60/14mm RGBW 65 100 12 17 60 815
Bracket detail
Possible combination
Possible but external connection between the wire and the LED strip
364 365www.goodnight-lighting.comwww.goodnight-lighting.com